



PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 59700310

Data publicarii 06.08.21 Coduri CPV 39000000-2

Pretul estimativ: 523,25 RON - 523,25 RON

Descriere: denumire cant. pret valoare PRIZA TV 1 5.88 5.88 MUFA TV 4 5.04 20.16 0 PRIZA ST CP 1 15.55 15.55 FURTUN DUS 2 15.97 31.94 0 CANULA DUS 2 10.08 20.16 0 CIMENT 2KG 3 2.94 8.82 0 SPARY VOPSEA MARO 1 15.13 15.13 0 PRIZA ST CP 1 4.2 4.2 PREL 3P-3M 1 16.81 16.81 0 CABLU TV 5 1.68 8.4 HOLSURUB PAL 5X100 20 0.24 4.8 PRIZA TV ASFORA 1 21.85 21.85 PENSULA 20 1 2.52 2.52 BATERIE BUC LEBADA 1 134.45 134.45 BATERIE BUC TL 1 134.45 134.45 RAC FL MONOC.80 2 11.34 22.68 SIFON FL+VENTIL 1 11.34 11.34 INTRERUPATOR ST 2 4.2 8.4 GARNITURA WC 2 2.1 4.2 BURGHIU BETON 10 1 13.87 13.87 BURGHIU BETON 8 1 12.18 12.18 CONECTOR PT FURTUN 1/2 1 5.46 5.46 TOTAL 0 0 523.25